You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
20SVPA47M : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
20SVPA47M Details PDF
20SVPA47M
Manufacturer Part Number: 20SVPA47M
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: CAP ALUM POLY 47UF 20% 20V SMD
Datasheets: 20SVPA47M.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 756 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 20SVPA47M
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description CAP ALUM POLY 47UF 20% 20V SMD
Category Capacitors > Aluminum - Polymer Capacitors
Part Status 756 pcs Stock
Series OS-CON™, SVPA
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 105°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.315" Dia (8.00mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.276" (7.00mm)
Type Polymer
Impedance -
Voltage Rating 20V
Capacitance 47µF
Tolerance ±20%
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 33 mOhm
Lifetime @ Temp. 2000 Hrs @ 105°C
Applications General Purpose
Ripple Current - Low Frequency 131.5mA @ 120Hz
Ripple Current - High Frequency 2.63A @ 100kHz
Lead Spacing -
Surface Mount Land Size 0.327" L x 0.327" W (8.30mm x 8.30mm)
Package / Case Radial, Can - SMD
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
20SVPB15M
SANYO
SANYO SMD
20SVP47M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 47UF 20%
20V SMD
20SVPF120M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 120UF 20%
20V SMD
20SVPA22M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 22UF 20%
20V SMD
20SVPB15M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 15UF 20%
20V SMD
20SVPA10M
Panasonic
CAP ALUMINUM 10UF 20V 20%
(5 X 5
20SVP56M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 56UF 20%
20V SMD
20SVPB22M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 22UF 20%
20V SMD
20SEPF390M 20SVP100M 20SVP150M 20SVP22M 20SVP47M
20SVPB15M 20SVPB15M 20SVPF120M 20SVPF180M 744410010
ACPM-9641 ATF22V10B-15SC AUIRS2181STRPBF BCM61600KFB1G-P10 BYV26EGP-E3/73
BZX55C12-TAP CC0603JRX7R8BB152 CL21C821JBCNNNC CS82C54Z96 CTD130-12
D5V0L1B2T-7 DMG963HE0R FKP1T011504D00JSSD GRM155R71E472JA01D INA129PA
IRFHM8330TRPBF ISL88003IH46Z LC1708A-T LT6234IS8 LTC1628IG-PG#TRPBF
LTC7520EUH#TRPBF. LTST-C930KGKT LYT4214E MAC210-8 MDD250-14N1
MLF2012R101KTD0B REL8.0OEJ RT9050-33GB SI5853DC-T1-E SiR412DP-T1-E3
SKT590F08DS SMCJ22CA-TR SS12P2L-M3/87A SSM5N05FU SY58018UMG-TR
T290F13ESM TC55RP3102ECB723 TC7SH32FS V24C28E50BG ZXTP19100CZTA